-KIDS MENU-

AVAILABLE FOR OUR GUEST UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE AND YOUNGER

Garlic Bread + cheese 60p

Sausage, Chips & Peas

with pork or veggie sausages

Fish Fingers & Chips
with chunky chips & peas

Scampi & Chips
with chunky chips & peas

Chicken Nuggets
with chunky chips & bakes beans

Grilled Chicken

with rice & peas

Tomato Pasta
with cheddar cheese

Drinks
Apple or Orange Juice

Fruit Shoot Orange or Blackcurrant  1.95

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

with whipped cream & marshmallows

Please speak with a member of the team for allergen information.

SWAN REVIVED HOTEL

4.25
7.55

7.55

7.55

7.55

7.55

7.55

1.95

3.95
4.35

Nov 2025



