## SWAN REVIVED HOTEL

## -KIDS MENU-

AVAILABLE FOR OUR GUEST UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE AND YOUNGER

Garlic Bread + cheese 60p	4.25
Sausage, Chips & Peas with pork or veggie sausages	7.55
Fish Fingers & Chips with chunky chips & peas	7.55
Scampi & Chips with chunky chips & peas	7.55
Chicken Nuggets with chunky chips & bakes beans	7.55
<b>Grilled Chicken</b> with rice & peas	7.55
<b>Tomato Pasta</b> with cheddar cheese	7.55
Drinks Apple or Orange Juice Fruit Shoot Orange or Blackcurrant Hot Chocolate Luxury Hot Chocolate with whipped cream & marshmallows	1.95 1.95 3.95 4.35

